
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199104160001
08400

04/16/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES CRANE,
JAMES R, JR.
ETAL

338 414

199106210001
79910

06/21/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SAVINGS
BANK

349 621

199106210001
80230

06/21/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SAVINGS
BANK

349 621

199110110003
04660

10/11/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOGGINS,
FRANK C.

29 611

199110110003
04710

10/11/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SCOGGINS,
FRANK C.

29 611

199110170003
09860

10/17/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SIMMONS,
BRENDA M.

29 652

199110230003
15160

10/23/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOMAS,
DONNIE &
KERRIE

29 715

199110230003
15170

10/23/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOULD, ALVIN
& DRUCILLA

29 715

199110230003
15220

10/23/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GOULD, ALVIN
& DRUCILLA

29 715

199104300001
22170

04/30/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
HAROLD

28 91

199104300001
22510

04/30/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
MICHAEL J. &
JERRI

28 90

199106210001
79460

06/21/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON,
ADOLPHUS M.

349 621

199106210001
80220

06/21/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRANE,
JAMES R, JR.
ETAL

349 621

199106210001
80100

06/21/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SAVINGS
BANK

349 621

199106210001
80550

06/21/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON,
ADOLPHUS M.

349 621

199106210001
80450

06/21/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NIX, KAREN A.
ETAL

349 621

199109180002
80310

09/18/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FENLEY,
THOMAS F. &
FRANC

29 421

199110110003
05270

10/11/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

HAMMOND,
SCOTT &
GLORIA

29 612

199109180002
81040

09/18/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HALL,
WILLIAM H. &
HAZEL

29 420



199109180002
81030

09/18/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAKER, ROSE
E.

29 419

199110170003
09930

10/17/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SWIFT, DIANE
E.

29 653

199110210003
12850

10/21/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

CHILERS,
CLIFFORD &
AVA

29 693

199110230003
15080

10/23/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
FLOYD E.

369 824

199110230003
15200

10/23/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LOMAS,
DONNIE &
KERRIE

29 715

199104160001
08380

04/16/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES NIX, KAREN A.
ETAL

338 414 6 74 Lot#:60 Book:6
Pg:74
Desc:HOMEST
EAD, 2ND
SECTOR

199103290000
90910

03/29/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES 1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

335 602 6 40 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:40
Desc:KINGWO
OD

199104290001
21180

04/29/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYANT,
CARL S. &
BEVERLY

340 356 7 97 Lot#:17 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:97
Desc:SOUTHW
IND, 4TH
SECTOR

199111130003
35100

11/13/1991
12:00:00

LEADER FED
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FLETCHER,
DON F. &
PAMELA

372 849 Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4


