Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104160001 08400	04/16/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	CRANE, JAMES R, JR. ETAL	338	414				
199106210001 79910	06/21/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SAVINGS BANK	349	621				
199106210001 80230	06/21/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SAVINGS BANK	349	621				
199110110003 04660	10/11/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOGGINS, FRANK C.	29	611				
199110110003 04710	10/11/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SCOGGINS, FRANK C.	29	611				
199110170003 09860	10/17/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SIMMONS, BRENDA M.	29	652				
199110230003 15160	10/23/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOMAS, DONNIE & KERRIE	29	715				
199110230003 15170	10/23/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOULD, ALVIN & DRUCILLA	29	715				
199110230003 15220	10/23/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GOULD, ALVIN & DRUCILLA	29	715				
199104300001 22170	04/30/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, HAROLD	28	91				
199104300001 22510	04/30/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, MICHAEL J. & JERRI	28	90				
199106210001 79460	06/21/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON, ADOLPHUS M.	349	621				
199106210001 80220	06/21/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRANE, JAMES R, JR. ETAL	349	621				
199106210001 80100	06/21/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SAVINGS BANK	349	621				
199106210001 80550	06/21/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON, ADOLPHUS M.	349	621				
199106210001 80450	06/21/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NIX, KAREN A. ETAL	349	621				
199109180002 80310	09/18/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FENLEY, THOMAS F. & FRANC	29	421				
199110110003 05270	10/11/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	HAMMOND, SCOTT & GLORIA	29	612				
199109180002 81040	09/18/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HALL, WILLIAM H. & HAZEL	29	420				

		1	1	1	1					1	
199109180002 81030	09/18/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAKER, ROSE E.	29	419				
199110170003 09930	10/17/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SWIFT, DIANE E.	29	653				
199110210003 12850	10/21/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	CHILERS, CLIFFORD & AVA	29	693				
199110230003 15080	10/23/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, FLOYD E.	369	824				
199110230003 15200	10/23/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LOMAS, DONNIE & KERRIE	29	715				
199104160001 08380	04/16/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, KAREN A. ETAL	338	414	6	74		Lot#:60 Book:6 Pg:74 Desc:HOMEST EAD, 2ND SECTOR
199103290000 90910	03/29/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	335	602	6	40		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:40 Desc:KINGWO OD
199104290001 21180	04/29/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYANT, CARL S. & BEVERLY	340	356	7	97		Lot#:17 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:97 Desc:SOUTHW IND, 4TH SECTOR
199111130003 35100	11/13/1991 12:00:00	LEADER FED BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FLETCHER, DON F. & PAMELA	372	849				Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4